
Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0242 A/V Office
633-0226 Administration Printer Room
633-0211 Atwood, Kara kara@cityoflufkin.com
633-0312 Conference Room - Administration
634-4774 Fax - Administration
633-0414 Flores, Laura lflores@cityoflufkin.com
634-8881 Main Number - City of Lufkin
633-0211 Parker, Paul pparker@cityoflufkin.com
633-0203 Wright, Keith kwright@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
630-0519 Capps, Stephanie scapps@cityoflufkin.com
633-0218 Cintula, Carol (Fant) cfant@cityoflufkin.com
630-0518 Farrell, Gracie gfarrell@cityoflufkin.com
633-0266 Fax - Animal Control
630-0517 Ibarra, Paula pibarra@cityoflufkin.com
630-0514 Jones, Michele mbrooks@cityoflufkin.com
633-0218 Main Number - Animal Control
630-0516 McLendon, Rhonda rmclendon@cityoflufkin.com

Administration

Animal Control

City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

630-0515 Milligan, Donna dmilligan@cityoflufkin.com
630-0513 Surrender Office

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0260 Flournoy, Bob cityattorney@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
639-9843 Fax - City Secretary
633-0243 Main Number - City Secretary's Office
633-0243 McDaniel, Angela amcdaniel@cityoflufkin.com
633-0244 Thompson, Renee rthompson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0287 Work Room

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0276 Fax - Civic Center
630-0526 Hoyt, Donna dhoyt@cityoflufkin.com
630-0524 Light Room - Civic Center
633-0279 Main Number - Civic Center
630-0527 Moore, Lance lmoore@cityoflufkin.com
630-0525 Mumphery, Darlene dmumphery@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0251 Villarreal, Lisa lvillarreal@cityoflufkin.com
633-0221 Wehmeier, Jim jwehmeier@cityoflufkin.com

Economic Development

Civic Center

City Secretary

Attorney
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0399 Admissions Office
630-0574 Education Room
630-0500 Falzone, Celia cfalzone@cityoflufkin.com
633-0432 Fax - Education Room
633-0311 Fax - Main Office
633-0404 Gift Shop
633-0398 Henley Residence
633-0403 Henley, Charlotte chenley@cityoflufkin.com
633-0402 Henley, Gordon ghenley@cityoflufkin.com
630-0575 Hernandez, Elvia ehernandez@cityoflufkin.com
633-0399 Main Number - Ellen Trout Zoo
630-0501 Nance, Mike, DVM mnance@cityoflufkin.com
630-0586 Research Library

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0382 Collins, Jason jcollins@cityoflufkin.com
633-0415 Conference Room
633-0416 Fax - Engineering
633-0268 Hassell, Rory rhassell@cityoflufkin.com

Engineering

Ellen Trout Zoo

633-0215 Main Number - Engineering
630-0578 Rayburn, Scott srayburn@cityoflufkin.com
633-0217 Walker, Chuck cwalker@cityoflufkin.com
633-0308 West, David dwest@cityoflufkin.com
633-0215 Wisener, Leshia lwisener@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0417 Casanova, Teresa tcasanova@cityoflufkin.com
633-0225 Cooper, Kristin kcooper@cityoflufkin.com
633-0423 Crawford, Robbin rcrawford@cityoflufkin.com
633-0313 Dunn, Natasha nmccollum@cityoflufkin.com
633-7501 Fax - Finance
633-0252 Jones, Becki rjones@cityoflufkin.com
633-0224 Livingston, Bev blivingston@cityoflufkin.com
633-0305 Southern, Belinda bsouthern@cityoflufkin.com
633-0214 Wood, Doug dwood@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0375 Alexander, Lee lalexander@cityoflufkin.com
633-0222 Ambulance Billing
633-0376 Charvoz, Rori rcharvoz@cityoflufkin.com
633-0372 Ehrlich, Brad behrlich@cityoflufkin.com
633-0368 Fax - Fire Administration
633-0369 Freeman, Duane dfreeman@cityoflufkin.com
633-0366 Jones, Susannah sjones@cityoflufkin.com
633-0374 Kitchen - Fire Administration

Fire Department

Finance

mailto:cfalzone@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:ehernandez@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:chenley@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:ghenley@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:mnance@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:jcollins@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:rhassell@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:lwisener@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:srayburn@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:dwest@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:kcooper@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:rjones@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:nmccollum@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:bsouthern@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:blivingston@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:tcasanova@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:dwood@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:lalexander@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:rcharvoz@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:behrlich@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:dfreeman@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:sjones@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:cwalker@cityoflufkin.com�
mailto:rcrawford@cityoflufkin.com�


City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address

633-0421 Lovett, Ted tlovett@cityoflufkin.com
633-0306 McCool, Steve smccool@cityoflufkin.com
633-0370 Prewitt, Pete pprewitt@cityoflufkin.com
633-0307 Skelton, Lee Fran lskelton@cityoflufkin.com 
633-0393 Station 1 - Batt. Cmdr. Bedroom
633-0395 Station 1 - Captain's Room
633-0390 Station 1 - Main Number
633-0380 Station 1 - Main Number Backup
633-0396 Station 1 - TV Room
633-0391 Station 1 - Watch Office
633-0377 Station 3 - Main Number
630-0510 Station 3 - Watch Office
633-0479 Station 3 - Watch Office
630-0590 Station 4 - Bedroom
630-0511 Station 4 - Living Room
633-0378 Station 4 - Main Number
630-0591 Station 4 - Watch Office
633-0480 Station 4 - Watch Office
633-0379 Station 5 - Main Number
630-0512 Station 5 - Watch Office

Fire Department

633-0481 Station 5 - Watch Office
633-0496 Station 6 - Captain's Room
633-0486 Station 6 - Computer Room
633-0488 Station 6 - Computer Room
633-0494 Station 6 - Fire Bedroom
633-0489 Station 6 - Office 1
633-0491 Station 6 - TV Room
633-0373 Valdes, Luis  lvaldes@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
630-0532 Edwards, Pam pedwards@cityoflufkin.com
633-0234 Fax - Fleet Maintenance
630-0531 Fleet Maintenance Shop
633-0246 Fontenot, David dfontenot@cityoflufkin.com
633-0238 Main Number - Fleet Maintenance

Phone No. Name Email Address
634-8026 Fax - Boyd, Rose
633-0434 Fax - Kuykendall, R. L.
633-7323 Fax - Torres, Lynn
633-0299 Gorden, Mayor Jack mayor@cityoflufkin.com
633-0223 Undoing Racism Task Force undoingracism@cityoflufkin.com

General Government

Fleet Maintenance
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0408 Fax - Human Resources
633-0229 HR Director
633-0228 Main Number - Human Resources
633-0274 Myers, Denise dmyers@cityoflufkin.com
630-0555 Russell, Diana drussell@cityoflufkin.com
633-0228 Sanches, Lanette lsanches@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0456 Alston, Todd talston@cityoflufkin.com
633-0462 Fax - IT Department
633-0269 Main Number - Information Technology
633-0453 Massey, Cindy cindy@cityoflufkin.com
633-0454 Moore, David dmoore@cityoflufkin.com
630-0581 Munlin, Sid sid@cityoflufkin.com
633-0386 Tarver, Jay jtarver@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0314 Allred, Dale dallred@cityoflufkin.com
633 0296 C f  R   I ti

Inspection Services

Information Technology

Human Resources

633-0296 Conference Room - Inspections
633-0441 Counter - Inspections
633-0202 Fax - Inspection Services
633-0298 Gibson, Margaret mgibson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0227 Jones, Tara tjones@cityoflufkin.com
633-0248 Main Number - Inspection Services
633-0297 McCollum, Bryant bmccollum@cityoflufkin.com
633-0413 Porter, Jan jporter@cityoflufkin.com
633-0294 Roberts, Scott sroberts@cityoflufkin.com
633-0295 Rodriguez, Armando arodriguez@cityoflufkin.com
633-0264 Williams, Tom twilliams2@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
630-0556 Adams, Thelma tadams@cityoflufkin.com
630-0566 Bennett, Jennifer jbennett@cityoflufkin.com 
630-0568 Business Office - Library lwood@cityoflufkin.com
630-0565 Children's Department mgrider@cityoflufkin.com
630-0559 Children's Workroom mgrider@cityoflufkin.com
630-0560 Circulation Desk tadams@cityoflufkin.com
639-2487 Fax - Kurth Memorial Library
630-0562 Friends of the Library
630-0563 Genealogy cmcmullen@cityoflufkin.com
630-0565 Grider, Mary mgrider@cityoflufkin.com
630-0560 Main Number - Kurth Memorial Library
630-0567 Massey, Julie jmassey@cityoflufkin.com 
630-0564 McMullen, Cindy cmcmullen@cityoflufkin.com

Kurth Memorial Library
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address

630-0557 Randleman, Sue srandleman@cityoflufkin.com
630-0566 Reference Desk jbennett@cityoflufkin.com 
630-0568 Wood, Linda lwood@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0412 Fax
633-0205 Main Number - Main Street
633-0205 Metzinger, Paula pmetzinger@cityoflufkin.com
633-0206 Thompson, Barbara bthompson@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0315 Balderas, Liz lbalderas@cityoflufkin.com
639-9646 Fax
633-0278 Kendrick, Robbie rkendrick@cityoflufkin.com
633-0315 Main Number - Municipal Court
633-0507 Ramos, Elizabeth (Lisa) eramos@cityoflufkin.com
633-0315 Sloan, Judge John
633-0259 Smith, Brian bsmith@cityoflufkin.com
633 0249 T ne  Wendi t ne @cit ofl fkin com

Municipal Court

Main Street

Kurth Memorial Library

633-0249 Turner, Wendi wturner@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0327 Akridge, Mike makridge@cityoflufkin.com
633-0271 Brandon Park
633-0272 Chambers Park
630-0533 Cox, Barry bcox@cityoflufkin.com
630-0535 Dawson, Candace cdawson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0431 Emrick, Rachel remrick@cityoflufkin.com
634-8024 Fax - Parks & Recreation
633-0263 Hannabas, Don dhannabas@cityoflufkin.com
633-0275 Kit McConnico Park
633-0250 Leyva, Jessica jleyva@cityoflufkin.com
633-0250 Main Number - Parks & Recreation
633-0273 Park Maintenance Office
633-0253 Reception - Downtown Center

Phone No. Name Email Address
568.9292 Alford, David pgcd@sbcglobal.net

** This office has moved to Nacogdoches.  The above reflects the new phone and email address.

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0388 Fax
633-0247 Main Number - Planning & Zoning
633-0247 Miles, Julie jmiles@cityoflufkin.com

Planning & Zoning

Pineywoods Groundwater Conservation District

Parks & Recreation
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0337 Abbott, Stephen sabbott@cityoflufkin.com
633-0333 Almond, Otis oalmond@cityoflufkin.com
630-0505 Bickley, Keith kbickley@cityoflukin.com
633-0319 Brazil, Larry lbrazil@cityoflufkin.com
630-0506 Cagnon, Scott scagnon@cityoflufkin.com
633-0316 Cagnon, Stephanie stcagnon@cityoflufkin.com
633-0347 Campbell, David dcampbell@cityoflufkin.com
633-0335 Cloyd, Carol ccloyd@cityoflufkin.com
633-0330 Community Policing communitypolicing@cityoflufkin.com
633-0300 Cottle, Ruby rcottle@cityoflufkin.com
639-8477 Crime Stoppers dyoung@cityoflufkin.com
630-0546 Cross, David (Buddy) buddycross@cityoflufkin.com
633-0362 Cutler, Renea rcutler@cityoflufkin.com
633-0356 Dispatch (Non-emergency number)
633-0447 Douglas, Don ddouglas@cityoflufkin.com
633-0424 Fax - Police Administration
633-0360 Fax - Police Communications
633-0361 Fax - Police Records
634-6883 Fax - South Base
633-0324 Graham, Charlie cgraham@cityoflufkin.com

Police Department

630-0509 Hamel, Scott shamel@cityoflufkin.com
633-0446 Hampton, Tammy thampton@cityoflufkin.com
633-0331 Jackson, Paul pjackson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0477 Jinkins, Jamie jjinkins@cityoflufkin.com
630-0504 Jowell, Dale djowell@cityoflufkin.com
633-0209 Larue, Ronny rlarue@cityolfufkin.com
633-0339 Lenderman, Alton alenderman@cityoflufkin.com
633-0341 Lewing, Keith klewing@cityoflufkin.com
633-0322 Marcotte, Scott smarcotte@cityoflufkin.com
633-0445 McGaughey, Karen kmcgaughey@cityoflufkin.com
633-0302 Mitchon, Anthony amitchon@cityoflufkin.com
633-0343 Patrol Room
633-0344 Patrol Room
633-0355 Patrol Room
633-0329 Petty, John jpetty@cityoflufkin.com
633-0342 Police Records
633-0352 Police Sergeants
633-0323 Ross, Wes wross@cityoflufkin.com
633-0348 Shapaka, Mike mshapaka@cityoflufkin.com
633-0334 Shurley, Mike mshurley@cityoflufkin.com
633-0346 Smith, J.B. jbsmith@cityoflufkin.com
630-0508 Smith, Jerry jsmith@cityoflufkin.com
633-0320 Squad Bay
633-0318 Strickland, Travis tstrickland@cityoflufkin.com
633-0336 Stubblefield, Ron rstubblefield@cityoflufkin.com
633-0241 Thomas, David dthomas@cityoflufkin.com
630-0503 Traffic Department
630 0502 T ffi  D t t  S i d lk @ it fl fki
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address

633-0401 Video Room
630-0502 Walker, David dwalker@cityoflufkin.com
633-0332 Wall, Gabe gwall@cityoflufkin.com
633-0345 Walsh, Debra dwalsh@cityoflufkin.com
633-0317 Williamson, Gerald gwilliamson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0321 Young, David dyoung@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0459 Conference Room - Public Works
633-0381 Fax - Public Works
633-0414 Main Number - Public Works
633-0414 Flores, Laura lflores@cityoflufkin.com
633-0203 Wright, Keith kwright@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0303 City Hall Break Room
630-0555 Russell, Diana drussell@cityoflufkin.com

Solid Waste Services

Purchasing

Public Works

Police Department

Phone No. Name Email Address
630-0541 Education Room - Solid Waste Services
634-8054 Fax - Solid Waste & Recycling
630-0538 Floyd, Steve sfloyd@cityoflufkin.com
630-0537 Main Number - Recycling Center
633-0281 Main Number - Solid Waste Services
630-0539 Maintenance Office - Solid Waste & Recycling
630-0540 Medina, Sonia smedina@cityoflufkin.com
633-0286 Ray, Keshia kray@cityoflufkin.com
630-0536 Robertson, Barbara brobertson@cityoflufkin.com
633-0282 Solid Waste Services
633-0340 Winthrop, Lynn lwinthrop@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0210 Fax - Street Department
633-0442 Main Number - Street Department
633-0237 Poskey, Steve sposkey@cityoflufkin.com
633-0283 Sign/Electrical Shop
633-0236 Stubblefield, Jeff jstubblefield@cityoflufkin.com
633-0235 Williams, Andra awilliams@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0389 Bowie, Linda lbowie@cityoflufkin.com
633-0400 Fax - Utility Collections
633-0291 Guevara, Esther eguevara@cityoflufkin.com

Utility Collections

Street Department

Solid Waste Services
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City of Lufkin
Phone Numbers & Email Addresses

Phone No. Name Email Address

633-0220 Ingersoll, Kristin kingersoll@cityoflufkin.com
633-0254 Main Number - Utility Collections
630-0585 Meter Readers
633-0254 Sheffield, Paula psheffield@cityoflufkin.com
633-0458 Silva, Sandra ssilva@cityoflufkin.com
633-0255 Squyres, Drew dsquyres@cityoflufkin.com
633-0292 Young, Kelly kyoung@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
630-0547 Barton, Gary gbarton@cityoflufkin.com
630-0520 Bondar, Natalya nbondar@cityoflufkin.com
630-0553 Break Room - WWTP/WPC
630-0549 Cassidy, Debra dcassidy@cityoflufkin.com
630-0550 Dunn, Jeremy jdunn@cityoflufkin.com
630-0554 Ebeler, Claudia cebeler@cityoflufkin.com
634-7017 Fax - WWTP/WPC
630-0551 Hollis, Sue shollis@cityoflufkin.com
630-0552 Jones, Linda ljones@cityoflufkin.com
630-0548 Laboratory

Wastewater Treatment/Water Pollution Control

Utility Collections

633-0288 Main Number - Wastewater Treatment Plant

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-0280 Break Room - Water & Sewer
630-0545 Brent, Sybil sbrent@cityoflufkin.com
634-5939 Devore, Kirk kdevore@cityoflufkin.com
633-6155 Fax - Sewer Rehab
633-0483 Fax - Water Utilities
630-0544 Fitzgerald, Debbie dfitzgerald@cityoflufkin.com
633-0284 Jackson, Jay jjackson@cityoflufkin.com
630-0545 Main Number - Sewer Rehab
633-0230 Main Number - Water Utilities
633-0448 Wells, Ray rwells@cityoflufkin.com
633-0230 Willette, Addye awillette@cityoflufkin.com

Phone No. Name Email Address
633-6071 Fax
639-6804 Water Plant #2
639-6814 Water Plant #2
633-0239 Water Plant 1
633-0240 Water Plant 2

Water Production

Water & Sewer Utilities
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